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START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION STAGE 1

FRI 16 SEP 2022, START TIME 08:00

Records

QER | 889 WAIBEL Sheileen; RUMPLER Gernot AUT 31 MAY 2021 ECH Osijek (CRO)

Start| o1 | FP | Bib No [Name Nat |Team Position | SUP
Time Total

Total [Remarks

08:00 1 2 1298 LOVASZ Dorina Eszter U

Z

HUN 2 Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 3 1302 PEKLER Zalan

T
cC
Z

HUN 2 Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 4 1419 STENE Jenny

Z
0

NOR 2 Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 5 1404 CLAUSSEN Simon

Z
0

NOR 2 Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

O
0
[©]

1 6 1066 BOROVIC Tanja CRO 2 Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 7 1073 MARICIC Miran

O
0
(@]

CRO 2 Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 8 1460 STANKIEWICZ Aneta

By
=

POL 1 Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 9 1430 BARTNIK Tomasz

By
=

POL 1 Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 10 1523 CHRISTEN Nina

%)
c

SUI1 Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1T M 1525 DUERR Christoph

%)
c

SuUI1 Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 12 1059 RIZOVA Tanya

o
=

BUL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

1 13 1058 RIZOV Anton B

-

BUL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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Start

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name

Nat

Team

Position

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

08:00 1 14 1091 BRAZDOVA Lucie

1 15 1110 PRIVRATSKY Jiri

1 16 1620 TYKHOVA Daria

1 17 1606 KULISH Serhiy

1 18 1343 GAMBARO Barbara

1 19 1356 WEITHALER Simon

1 20 1255 JANSSEN Anna

1 21 1257 KOENDERS David

1 22 1231 MCINTOSH Seonaid

1 23 1225 BALE Dean

1 24 1196 VILJANEN Henna

1 25 1186 KOSKELA Riku Tapio

1 26 1127 GRUNDSOEE Stephanie Laura
Scurrah

1 27 1133 OLSEN Steffen

1 28 1175 TAVITS Marianne

1 29 1164 KIISK Meelis

1 30 1339 CECCARELLO Sofia
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Time

Rly

FP

Bib No [Name

Nat

Team

Position

Sub
Total

Total [Remarks

08:00

09:30

Version of 14 SEP 2022, 09:53

31

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1336

1088

1107

1023

1022

1617

1619

1128

1129

1246

1249

1082

1070

1191

1189

1025

1019

BERNARDI Michele

BLAZICKOVA Veronika

NYMBURSKY Petr

UNGERANK Nadine

THUM Andreas

SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya

TSARKOV Oleh

IBSEN Rikke Maeng
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BEER Jolyn

DEMBECK Kai
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GORSA Petar
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Start

Time|RY | FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Team

Position

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

09:30 2 18

Version of 14 SEP 2022, 09:53

1546

1552

1504

1510

1536

1532

1228

1226

1516

1514

1440

1444

1405

1408

1300

1303

1548

BENIKOVA Diana

JANY Patrik

ARSOVIC Andrea

KOVACEVIC Lazar

STARK Franziska

LOCHBIHLER Jan

GLEESON Katie

BARGERON Michael Stephen

VUKASINOVIC Sanja

SEBIC Milenko

KOCHANSKA Natalia

KOWALEWICZ Maciej

DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg

HEGG Jon-Hermann

MESZAROS Eszter

PENI Istvan

DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela
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S.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nat Team Position Sub Total |Remarks
Time Total
09:30 2 35 1560 SULEK Stefan SVK SVK2 Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 64; Total number of athletes: 64; Total number of teams: 32; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 4858C6A1
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

FP Firing Point Nat Nation QER Qualification European Record

Rly Relay

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (14.09.2022 09:53:18)
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